ZN

STHETY

&

LU AL

z._ndzs =D]A®;

Rreocnadd dab doad, / Enroliment No.: 1320/12051/01427

To

odyd deed

Amrut More

S/0: Ashok Maore

Shivaji peth Dobale Galli QL.
“Bhapor ey~ .~

Bijapur

Bijapur Bijapur

Karnalaka 586101

88688938640

10 A

MN457654403FT

06/19/2013

45765440

A, 8meo* dodd, /|Your Aadhaar No. :

2598 2631 7966

0" - TR0, N wPBT

............................................... ){. -
OB e S

Govermnment of India

Amrut More
a'..d. Baeod / DOB - 10/11/2007
2aa / Male

2598 2631 7966

esLR0* - B, emdnai PN a&)md



